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County and District Planted Harvested Yield Production 

 Acres Acres Bushels Bushels 

    20 NORTH CENTRAL 
            ASHLAND 

            RICHLAND 
 
    30 NORTHEAST 
            ASHTABULA 
            GEAUGA 

            MAHONING 
            STARK 
            WAYNE 
 

    40 WEST CENTRAL 
            HARDIN 
            SHELBY 
 
            KNOX 

 
    60 EAST CENTRAL 
            CARROLL 

            COSHOCTON 
            HOLMES 

 
    90 SOUTHEAST 

 
        OTHER COUNTIES 
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93.1 
 

79.7 
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51.0 
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76.0 
 

 
52,800 

14,800 
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13,400 

21,300 
30,700 

120,000 
 

 
46,800 
12,100 

 
26,300 

 
 

61,800 

20,900 
38,000 

 
 

 
612,200 

 

1,140,000 
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